
ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE          XL19 THE SQUARE          XL19 THE SQUARE          XL19

59 MILES              350 FT CLIMBING 59 MILES              350 FT CLIMBING 59 MILES              350 FT CLIMBING

R MAIN 0.9 0.9 R MAIN 0.9 0.9 R MAIN 0.9 0.9

L SUNFLOWER 2.1 3.0 L SUNFLOWER 2.1 3.0 L SUNFLOWER 2.1 3.0

R GREENVILLE 2.2 5.2 R GREENVILLE 2.2 5.2 R GREENVILLE 2.2 5.2

L EDINGER 0.1 5.3 L EDINGER 0.1 5.3 L EDINGER 0.1 5.3

R SULLIVAN 1.5 6.8 R SULLIVAN 1.5 6.8 R SULLIVAN 1.5 6.8

L 5TH 1.5 8.3 L 5TH 1.5 8.3 L 5TH 1.5 8.3

R NEWHOPE 1.3 9.6 R NEWHOPE 1.3 9.6 R NEWHOPE 1.3 9.6

L TRASK 4.0 13.6 L TRASK 4.0 13.6 L TRASK 4.0 13.6

R HOOVER 0.5 14.1 R HOOVER 0.5 14.1 R HOOVER 0.5 14.1

L GARDEN GROVE 0.2 14.3 L GARDEN GROVE 0.2 14.3 L GARDEN GROVE 0.2 14.3

R WESTERN 4.5 18.8 R WESTERN 4.5 18.8 R WESTERN 4.5 18.8

L CRESCENT/ CENTRALIA 5.2 24.0 L CRESCENT/ CENTRALIA 5.2 24.0 L CRESCENT/ CENTRALIA 5.2 24.0

R STUDEBAKER 4.5 28.5 R STUDEBAKER 4.5 28.5 R STUDEBAKER 4.5 28.5

L ROSECRANS 0.5 29.0 L ROSECRANS 0.5 29.0 L ROSECRANS 0.5 29.0

L SAN GABRIEL RT 10.1 39.1 L SAN GABRIEL RT 10.1 39.1 L SAN GABRIEL RT 10.1 39.1

L WESTMINSTER 4.2 43.3 L WESTMINSTER 4.2 43.3 L WESTMINSTER 4.2 43.3

R SPRINGDALE 3.5 46.8 R SPRINGDALE 3.5 46.8 R SPRINGDALE 3.5 46.8

L SLATER 5.7 52.5 L SLATER 5.7 52.5 L SLATER 5.7 52.5

R SANTA ANA RT 1.0 53.5 R SANTA ANA RT 1.0 53.5 R SANTA ANA RT 1.0 53.5

L SUNFLOWER 3.8 57.3 L SUNFLOWER 3.8 57.3 L SUNFLOWER 3.8 57.3

R MAIN 0.7 58.0 R MAIN 0.7 58.0 R MAIN 0.7 58.0

L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 58.1 L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 58.1 L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 58.1

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.1 58.2 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.1 58.2 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.1 58.2



ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE          XL19

59 MILES              350 FT CLIMBING
R MAIN 0.9 0.9
L SUNFLOWER 2.1 3.0
R GREENVILLE 2.2 5.2
L EDINGER 0.1 5.3
R SULLIVAN 1.5 6.8
L 5TH 1.5 8.3
R NEWHOPE 1.3 9.6
L TRASK 4.0 13.6
R HOOVER 0.5 14.1
L GARDEN GROVE 0.2 14.3
R WESTERN 4.5 18.8
L CRESCENT/ CENTRALIA 5.2 24.0
R STUDEBAKER 4.5 28.5
L ROSECRANS 0.5 29.0
L SAN GABRIEL RT 10.1 39.1
L WESTMINSTER 3.2 42.3
R BOLSA CHICA 2.6 44.9
L HEIL 3.5 48.4
R NEWLAND 1 49.4
L SLATER 3.2 52.6
R SANTA ANA RT 1 53.6
L SUNFLOWER 3.8 57.4
R MAIN 0.7 58.1
L SKY PARK SOUTH 0.1 58.2
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.1 58.3
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